Date
8/27/2018
8/30/2018
9/5/2018
9/13/2018
9/13/2018
9/13/2018
9/17/2018
9/19/2018
11/20/2018
11/19/2018
11/27/2018
11/28/2018
11/28/2018

12/6/2018

Bus# AM or PM

53 PM
55 PM
58 AM
Most AM
54 PM
54 PM
57 AM
57 AM
52 PM
55 AM
54 PM
51 PM
54 PM
54 AM

School(s)

Bradley, Middle School
Middle School

High School, Bradley

High School, Middle School, Bradely, Irving, LRU
Middle School

High School (Early Dismissal)
Emmett/Platt

High School

High School

High School, Bradley
Bradley, Middle, Irving
Irving

Irving

High School and Bradley



Issue

Bus broke down

Alternate dismissal schedule, had to bring a student back from previous school
Bus Accident in bus lot

Accident on Route 8 South - contacted Mark Izzo

Traffic Issue

Driver got stuck in traffice

Driver running late

Driver running late - spoke to Dr. Conway

High School trip to Shelton went overtime, had to get bus 51 to help cover route
Bus Accident - contacted Dr. Conway

Route 34 Paving

Incident from Middle School Route

Route 34 Paving

Accident on Route 8 South - dispatached bus 60 to cover Middle School




