Date	Bus #	AM or PM	School(s)
8/27/2018	53	PM	Bradley, Middle School
8/30/2018	55	PM	Middle School
9/5/2018	58	AM	High School, Bradley
9/13/2018	Most	AM	High School, Middle School, Bradely, Irving, LRU
9/13/2018	54	PM	Middle School
9/13/2018	54	PM	High School (Early Dismissal)
9/17/2018	57	AM	Emmett/Platt
9/19/2018	57	AM	High School
11/20/2018	52	PM	High School
11/19/2018	55	AM	High School, Bradley
11/27/2018	54	PM	Bradley, Middle, Irving
11/28/2018	51	PM	Irving
11/28/2018	54	PM	Irving
12/6/2018	54	AM	High School and Bradley

lssue

Bus broke down Alternate dismissal schedule, had to bring a student back from previous school Bus Accident in bus lot Accident on Route 8 South - contacted Mark Izzo Traffic Issue Driver got stuck in traffice Driver running late Driver running late - spoke to Dr. Conway High School trip to Shelton went overtime, had to get bus 51 to help cover route Bus Accident - contacted Dr. Conway Route 34 Paving Incident from Middle School Route Route 34 Paving Accident on Route 8 South - dispatached bus 60 to cover Middle School